
EVENT
NAME DATE TIME DATE TIME STARTS ENDS

TRY-IT SESSION 1 Tue, April 23 8:00am Thu, May 23 11:59pm Sat, May 25 Sat, May 25

TRY-IT SESSION 2 Tue, April 23 8:00am Thu, June 6 11:59pm Sat, June 8 Sat, June 8

CHALLENGES Mon, May 6 8:00am Fri, June 7 11:59pm Mon, June 10 Mon, June 10

WEEKLY PLAY Thu, May 9 8:00am Sat, May 18 11:59pm Mon, May 13 Sun, May 19

LADDER 
REGISTRATION

Fri, May 10 8:00am Sun, May 26 11:59pm
Sun, June 2 & 
Wed, June 5

Sun, July 21 & 
Wed, June 24

INT & ADV SMALL 
GROUP SKILL 
DEVELOPMENT

Fri, May 10 8:00am Sat, June 15 11:59pm Wed, June 19 Fri, June 21

BVPA PICKLEBALL 
PALOOZA IN THE 
PARK

Mon, July 1
when it's 
over!

PLAYREGISTRATION STARTS REGISTRATION ENDS

KEY DATES for UPCOMING EVENTS

5/06/24


